

Fee Schedule	Effective 2.1.21
ELECTRONIC SERVICES	
Online Banking	FREE
Mobile Banking	FREE
Mobile Check Deposit	FREE
Bill Pay	FREE
Money Management	FREE
Telephone Banking	FREE
Electronic Statements	FREE
CHECKING ACCOUNTS	
Everyday Checking	FREE
Business Checking	FREE
BUSINESS SERVICES	
Rolled Coin Purchase	\$.25/roll
Currency Order	1% of total
ATM/DEBIT CARD	
ATM Activity at Members First ATMs	FREE
ATM Activity at CO-OP Network ATMs	FREE
ATM Activity at All-Point Network ATMs	FREE
ATM Activity Out of Network	\$1.50
(waived for members under 18)	
ATM/Debit Card Replacement	\$10
Express Delivery of Plastic Card	\$50
EXTERNAL FUNDS TRANSFERS	
Me to Me Transfer (pay yourself)	FREE
Incoming	
Me to Me Transfer Outgoing	\$3
Wire Transfer – Incoming	\$10
Wire Transfer – Outgoing Domestic	\$25
OVERDRAFTS	
Overdraft Protection Transfer (from	\$5
share)	
NSF (Non-Sufficient Funds) Fee - Unpaid	\$30 per item
	/occurrence ¹
Courtesy Pay (over \$5)*	\$ 30 per item
	/occurrence ¹
Courtesy Pay (up to \$5)	FREE

NCUA



Continued....

ACTIVITY Deposited Check Returned \$20 per item /occurrence Excess Withdrawals from Savings \$10/ea. up to (limit 6 transfers/withdrawals per \$100/month month; ATM and in-branch transfers/withdrawals excluded) Inactive (Dormant) Account \$5/mo. (2 years of inactivity) waived for members under 13 and over 60 **ACCOUNT SERVICES** Stop Payment (check, ACH, Bill Pay, \$30 official check) Foreign Check Processing \$20 Telephone or In-Person \$15 Payment/Deposit by Card Coin Counting** FREE Reconciliation and Research \$25/hr. Paper Statement by Mail \$2 per statement cycle Statement Copies \$2/ea. **CHECKS/MONEY ORDERS** Official Check \$5 Money Order \$5 \$5/sheet Temporary Checks Check Orders Vary OTHER Escheatment \$100 Insufficient Address \$5/mo. Liens/Levies/Garnishments \$50 Notary Services *** FREE Safe Deposit Boxes vary Key Replacement \$50 Drilling \$275 ¹Combined limit of 4 fees per share, per day *See Membership Agreement for full details.

**Non-members assessed an 8% fee.

***Non-members assessed a \$5.00 fee

Fees subject to change.

Rev. 2.27.24 RST

PO Box 896, Manchester, NH 03105 MembersFirstNH.org • (800) 860-3832